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XIGHIE Y 4 2,520.00 0.00 2,520.00
WA Ut 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00
% 250.00 0.00 250.00
FIETAT 3,815.00 0.00 3,815.00
i 200.00 0.00 200.00
HA%E 200.00 0.00 200.00
BRE 19,080.00 0.00 19,080.00
EEM AT 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
ZE ki 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
IR 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
i e T 168,700.00 0.00 158,700.00
SERITHE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BRI 9,828.00 0.00 9,828.00
RS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HAIRAT 39,360.00 0.00 39,360.00
Hittk 13,115.00 0.00 13,115.00
EREETNEER 4,095,00 0.00 4,095.00
BRI AR 29,640.00 0.00 29,640.00
#k 150.00 0.00 150.00
REGWH 22,428.00 0.00 22,428.00
AP 13,032.00 0.00 13,032.00
RAEBFNTAMERRAT 6,192.00 0.00 6,192.00
R AR 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
BT 1,325.00 0.00 1,325.00
fHEaFinTE 23,493.80 0.00 23,493.80
TR AT 94,520.00 0.00 94,520.00
MER 600.00 0.00 600.00
HAut 16,950.00 0.00 16,950.00
fERENRIT 20,007.00 0.00 20,007.00
BRE 57,000.00 0.00 57,000.00
BN 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
XFA 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
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kAt 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
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HES 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
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X RALE 3,010.50 0.00 3,010.50
I MBI AFEIIAT 65,840.00 0.00 65,840.00
XgEHE 950.00 0.00 950.00
BT 19,990.00 0.00 19,990.00
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Ly At 11,914.00 0.00 11,914.00
B 11,736.00 0.00 11,736.00
e 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
RICEHIEARAR 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
Xt 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
i 3,360.00 3,360.00 0.00
Rz 31,464.00 0.00 31,464.00
B 35,700.00 0.00 35,700.00
T 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
=X 11,628.00 0.00 11,628.00
FhE2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 17,898.00 0.00 17,898.00
P 387,375.00 0.00 387,375.00
R 13,125.00 0.00 13,125.00
FRE 7,221.00 0.00 7,221.00
YRAHIE 17,000.00 0.00 i 17,000.00
R YE 13,140.00 0.00 13,140.00
W R HAR AR 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
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]| 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEHE 14,820.00 0.00 14,820.00
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Hk 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
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Beittae 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
XA 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
EHS 8,880.00 0.00 8,880.00
HAREIRIT 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
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WEE 3,024.00 0.00 3,024.00
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FEhA 8,439.00 0.00 8,439.00
PR 75,078.00 0.00 75,078.00
L] -19,080.00 0.00 -19,080.00
BAAF MHE 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
RER 48,093.00 0.00 48,003.00
BIHE 18,360.00 0.00 18,360.00
FRER 0T 2,862.00 0.00 2,862.00
B 8,481.00 0.00 8,481.00
ZAl 14,072.00 0.00 14,072.00
BV ARHFRAR 11,250.00 0.00 11,250.00
BEF 39,342.00 0.00 39,342.00
BUTR RS 18,540,00 0.00 18,540.00
REBMEAL 13,872.00 0.00 13,872.00
#x 32,520.00 0.00 32,520.00
ek 1,440.00 0.00 1,440.00
LT 26,127.00 0.00 26,127.00
EEE 18,208.00 0.00 18,208.00
REFF 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
R A (R A 5] 16,364.00 0.00 16,364.00
PR AR 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
FEHkHE 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
EEREEEDL 34,257.00 0.00 34,257.00
RhHE 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
ER 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Rl AR 59,800.00 0.00 59,800.00
RIEAR 40,200.00 0.00 40,200.00
KR8 30,240.00 0.00 30,240.00
R AFEM A F] 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
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KA 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
R FAEN L2 63,000.00 0.00 63,000.00
T FEEFTRAE ' 70,560.00 0.00 70,560.00
BEM 21,840.00 0.00 21,840.00
IR 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
R 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
BIHRAIRAR 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
I 9,680.00 0.00 9,680.00
BT HARAS 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
BEF 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
OEr ] 89,037.00 0.00 89,037.00
FERERE TRERERNER AR 16,920.00 0.00 16,920.00
FEE 3,170.00 0.00 3,170.00
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i 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
BRI 20,160.00 0.00 ' 20,160.00
R 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
ENTHRE GHRAT 30,156.00 0.00 30,156.00
I 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
MR 29,160.00 0.00 29,160.00
B8 10,125.00 0.00 10,125.00
KEEAT 28,911.00 0.00 28,911.00
FUBEIAE AT 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
ERBH AN A 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
2ES ' 45,577.00 0.00 45,577.00
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BTy 23,496.00 0.00 23,496.00
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BERMEEMI 6,045.00 0.00 6,045.00
HRMY 24,735.00 0.00 24,735.00
k3 37,626.00 0.00 37,626.00
K& 19,170.00 0.00 19,170.00
ZEEH 42,756.00 0.00 42,756.00
BhE 9,660.00 0.00 9,660.00
X E = 339.00 0.00 339.00
RER 17,388.00 0.00 17,388.00
EY 12,054.00 0.00 12,054.00
WA PR 15,840.00 15,840.00 0.00
BURR 4,008.00 0.00 4,008.00
BEW 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
TiEAE 9,576.00 0.00 9,576.00
fite3 i 9,750.00 0.00 9,750.,00
AR 30,540.00 0.00 30,540.00
AR 20,815.93 37,702.97 -16,887.04
B3 22,075.37 27,089.13 -5,013.76
K3 -1,259.44 10,613.84 -11,873.28
ik 4,550.00 0.00 4,550.00
AR 2,333.00 0.00 2,333.00
R 2,217.00 0.00 2,217.00
Hib 3,804,959.42 3,450,747.42 354,212.00
ke st 590,005.64 590,005.84 0.00
=R M 2,800,741.78 2,800,741.78 0.00
& 4,240.00 0.00 4,240.00
Hi 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
B A E S Th AR H Bh3K 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00
A BB E 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WhR 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
BRI 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
EEHH 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
EER 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
XN 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
HARAL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HET 5,000.00 0.00 5,000,00
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wILE il 6,060.00 0.00 6,060.00
fEal4 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
fLz&iE 5,000.00 0.00 _ 5,000.00
KESRMEH 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
fiEmAEH 12,000.00 0.00] - 12,000.00
BB 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
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R 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
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BRI TR it %5 7 5%

BT T $TENEM. 2021-10-14 [ MEERHE]




£

& W X

4

N AR

20214E9H

AL :Pmﬁfmmﬁﬂ%\%@mﬁaeﬁm e
Fs l i R4 ;‘_ = . N & B XM & M & g F A
0 |HITRER 3\1'_\. | L 0.00 0.00 989.76

1 BRI :%%Fﬁ &4 2021-09-02 12,000.00 0.00 12,989.76| XIF#
2 ﬁ%ﬁm Wﬂ(ﬁ&mﬁﬁ:ﬁ (E‘mgi 2021-09-06 0.00 180.00 12,809.76| it
3 ggﬁg?ﬁﬂmﬁ%mg{ (RIPBIWE | 505109.07 0.00 260.00 12,549.76
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5 |AEMFBAFTMELDR GHAEARD 2021-09-07 0.00 120.60 11,846.02| XIFHK
6 gﬁ%%?ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ@%ﬁ (ABWER | 9051.00-08 0.00 156.00 11,690.02

7T THFEREZERASHA20214F8AMERLE 2021-09-09 0.00 700.00 10,990.02( XIF
8 H%M}‘ézozﬁaﬁﬁ}ﬁiﬁﬁwﬂﬁﬁ‘% 2021-09-09 0.00 200.00 10,790.02| FRfPM
9 ?iﬁg’gj‘ﬁj} LRI RBIAE BRL | 5091.09.13 0.00 875.00 9,915.02| &N
10 ‘?;ﬁiﬁgﬁ;?mﬂg&mﬂ@m%ﬁ—ﬁ% 2021-09-15 0.00 69.90 9,845.12| HEME
11 gﬁgg RERADE FEETREIR 2021-09-15 0.00 400.00 9,445.12 HiBiE
12 |{TBRALIPSSE A 2021489 B BB N AE TG+ B 2021-09-18 0.00 5,000.00 4,44512| X|F
13 |FFRERAESERRAKARBER 2021-09-22 0.00 145,00 4,300.12( XM
14 gﬁ%‘iﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%g%ﬁ*ﬁﬁ BEEE | 0p1.00.22 0.00 68.56 4,231.56| XII5H
15 (TS AMARBIEE IR R IR TN 2021-09-22 0.00 2,500.00 1,731.56| XITF%H
16 éﬁ_’%ﬁﬁg;‘}m@ﬁ%&ﬁ%mﬂ ®A2 | 5021.00-22 0.00 475.00 1,256.56| REZ
17 [W&BHRAEER 2021-09-23 8,000.00 0.00 9,256.56| XIFHE
18 ﬁgg%ﬁgﬂﬂ’%ﬂkr FEIRRAR | 5021.00-23 0.00 4,000.00 5,256.56

19 |[fTEiEHE. REEAABSTERIGRTIE | 2021-00-26 0.00 400.00 4,856.56( ¥l
20 ((TEEETFRENREFSERAGR AR 2021-09-26 0.00 111.50 4,745.06| M&iE
21 | ATIERD AR B 2021-09-27 0.00 637.30 4,107.76| XUFik
g (e RN AR | soat.on20 0.00 2,150.00 1,057.76| XU
23 |[EETFRIT 2021-09-30 0.00 200.00 1,757.76

24 gggg@ﬁ@ﬁ KRR HEXREDAR | 5051 09.30 0.00 923.00 834.76| it

20,000.00 20,155.00
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0 |mEIAm % | ' ,“' 0.00 0.00 15,258,060.15
1 tﬁzﬁﬂmﬁ?@ﬁmm%ﬂﬁmmﬁ F 32,000.00 0.00 15,290,060.15
2 |lkEiTERAE D | 20210028 248.63 0.00 15,290,308.78
3 Mtk si4ET2021 48 A AN T4 2021-09-02 18,000.00 0.00 15,308,308.78
4 Egﬁ‘;ﬂh FREREETER 2021-09-28 0.00 20.00 15,308,288.78 | XI&F 7
5 |lefRlkipitat T FELR 2021-09-02 3,168.00 0.00 15,311,456.78
6 Eg%}’gg%ﬂk%ﬂmﬁz\mazﬁm—a 2021-09-02 53,040.00 0.00 15,364,496.78
7 %g#gg%ﬂk%ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂzomm—s 2021-09-02 35,360.00 0.00 15,399,856.78
8 ?fﬁﬂﬁaﬁﬁgﬁmﬂﬁﬁmm#m155 2021-09-02 9,632.00 0.00 15,409,488.78
9 [ EFE2021F4 -8 AHTIH T 2021-09-02 12,400.00 0.00 15,421,888.78
10 %ﬂﬁﬂﬁ?gi%ﬁ}f“moml‘ 2021-09-06 25,000.00 0.00 15,446,888.78
11 Bwaq:_”;;?ﬁ%%ﬁ%%mr Adwoes 2021-09-06 4,140.00 0.00 15,451,028.78
12 g“};’i’d}”}ﬁg‘;ﬁ% FRBARHIRI 20215~ | 50210906 8,000.00 0.00 15,459,028.78
13 %ﬁ}mﬁﬁfgwﬁﬁﬂwﬁmr 20215~ | 5021-09-06 16,000.00 0.00 15,475,028.78
14 %npmmﬁgﬂﬁﬁ@%ﬁr STHFLE 2021-09-06 1,408.00 0.00 15,476,436.78
15 (R HR20214R9 A 3T IR R 2021-09-07 2,025.00 0.00 15,478,461.78
16 gﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁsﬂ SRR, Bos B (ABRE—48 2021-09-07 28.00 0.00 15,478,489.78
17 ?Qﬁ%ﬁ?gﬁ?ﬂ%ﬁ?sﬂ "B 513604 2021-09-07 1,088.00 0.00 15,479,577.78
18 |WrpEeadn2021478—9 A {47 B % 2021-09-07 5,626.00 0.00 15,485,203.78
19 ;'%g?gﬂ BRI5040. 570/[E (5615856 2021-09-07 280.00 0.00 15,485,483.78
20 %ﬁ%mﬂ I 110040. 870/ (28785 | 551 0g.07 880.00 0.00 15,486,363.78
21 ;EBE,??EBH RREZI0. Bonr e WOIB00 | wypr iy 1,784.00 0.00 15,488,147.78
22 ;%3‘;—?’;%8’% BHR2040.87/B (30T6= | 5051.08-07 16.00 0.00 15,488,163.78
23 g%ﬁmﬂ 1 27560+0. 876/ (92148— ——— i 0.00 15.486.611.78
24 ?ﬁéﬁ,gﬁ‘;ﬁ&ﬁ FR112040. 876/ B (3581 | 5091.09.07 896.00 0.00 15,489,507.78
g5 [SORERIEE RN T | spisedr 256,00 0.00 15,489,763.78
26 %E&?MSH”‘%*& 6276/M (1222= | 5051.09-07 54.30 0.00 15,489,818.08
27 'Eﬁgggﬁ’k%‘m’*”zﬁ/ M (2414=2 | 50510007 144.80 0.00 15,489,962.88
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